1
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201999B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  March 20, 2013
AAT1171
600mA Voltage-Scaling Step-Down Converter
for RF Power Amplifiers with Bypass Switch
 DATA SHEET
General Description

for RF Power Amplifiers with Bypass Switch
 DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
TDFN33-12 RXXYY AAT1171IWP-1-T1
TDFN33-12 XCXYY AAT1171IWP-4-T1
TDFN33-12 XDXYY AAT1171IWP-5-T1
WLCSP-12 UGYW3 AAT1171IUP-1-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number